
1a prova Torneo Regionale Allieve GAFSchio (VI) 01/02/2015
C.R. Veneto FGI

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon BonPos Totale Società
 CAMPAGNARO CAMILLA 64,425 18,025 7,000 8,650 7,700 6,650 14,350 7,700 8,500 16,40015,6501 G.S. AUDACE 0,208,000 9,6009,450 8,000 0,50

 PERFETTI SOFIA 64,300 18,050 7,100 8,550 8,000 7,200 15,200 7,700 7,500 15,40015,6502 G.S. AUDACE 0,208,000 9,5509,550 8,000 0,50

 FLAUGNATTI ELEONORA 63,725 18,125 6,400 6,950 7,600 8,450 16,050 8,000 8,000 16,20013,3503 G.S. AUDACE 0,208,000 9,7009,550 8,000 0,50

 EULISSE GIULIA 63,600 17,750 6,000 8,700 6,900 8,200 15,100 7,800 8,050 16,05014,7004 ART. VENEZIA 0,208,000 9,2009,300 8,000 0,50

 CAPPELLATO VITTORIA 62,700 17,400 5,500 8,300 6,800 8,850 15,650 7,400 8,250 15,85013,8005 LA RUOTA 0,208,000 8,7009,100 8,000 0,50

 MASCARI EMMA 62,450 17,450 5,800 8,400 7,400 8,750 16,150 6,500 7,950 14,65014,2006 G.S. AUDACE 0,208,000 8,9009,000 8,000 0,50

 RAVA ELISA 61,650 17,200 5,600 8,900 6,800 7,900 14,700 6,400 8,650 15,25014,5007 JUNIOR 2000 0,208,000 9,3509,050 7,000 0,50

 CAROLEO LARA 61,075 17,725 5,500 7,550 7,800 7,350 15,150 7,000 8,050 15,15013,0508 FOND. BENTE 0,108,000 9,2509,200 8,000 0,50

 SOFFIATI RACHELE 60,475 17,525 5,400 7,950 6,800 6,850 13,650 7,400 8,350 15,95013,3509 FOND. BENTE 0,208,000 8,7509,300 8,000 0,50

 ZANELLA ALICE 59,950 17,350 5,100 7,750 6,700 7,900 14,600 7,100 7,850 15,15012,85010 LA RUOTA 0,208,000 8,8508,850 8,000 0,50

 PAGIN IVANA MARIA 59,775 17,975 5,100 8,650 5,600 7,900 13,500 5,800 8,550 14,55013,75011 G.S. AUDACE 0,208,000 9,5009,450 8,000 0,50

 RUGOLOTTO CAMILLA 59,450 17,700 5,500 9,000 6,500 5,850 12,350 6,900 7,800 14,90014,50012 EST VERONES 0,208,000 9,3509,050 8,000 0,50

 NIZZETTO GAIA 59,100 17,050 5,200 7,250 6,200 8,700 14,900 5,600 8,900 14,70012,45013 G.S. AUDACE 0,207,000 9,5009,600 7,000 0,50

 LA ROSA STEFANIA 58,825 16,575 5,400 8,350 6,700 7,400 14,100 5,800 8,400 14,40013,75014 G.S. AUDACE 0,207,000 9,1509,000 7,000 0,50

 DELIA CELINE LUDOVICA 58,800 18,050 5,200 8,550 5,500 7,750 13,250 5,600 7,950 13,75013,75015 EST VERONES 0,208,000 9,5009,600 8,000 0,50

 CENTENARO CHIARA 58,750 17,600 5,700 7,600 7,100 7,350 14,450 6,300 6,900 13,40013,30016 OLIMPIA 81 0,208,000 9,3008,900 8,000 0,50

 BERTOLLI SILVIA 57,575 17,275 5,400 8,050 5,600 7,300 12,900 6,300 7,450 13,95013,45017 FOND. BENTE 0,208,000 9,0008,550 8,000 0,50

 NIERO CHIARA 57,525 16,725 4,400 8,350 5,800 8,150 13,950 5,600 8,300 14,10012,75018 OLIMPIA 81 0,207,000 9,2509,200 7,000 0,50

 MERICI MARTA 57,525 16,875 5,400 8,050 6,500 6,000 -0,10 12,400 6,100 8,500 14,80013,45019 JUNIOR 2000 0,208,000 9,1008,650 7,000 0,50

 AGOSTINI GIADA 57,350 16,450 5,600 7,250 5,000 8,650 13,650 5,500 8,700 14,40012,85020 LA RUOTA 0,207,000 9,1508,750 7,000 0,50

 GOSTIC ELENA 57,075 16,775 5,100 8,200 4,300 7,600 11,900 6,200 8,700 15,10013,30021 G.S. AUDACE 0,208,000 8,7508,800 8,000

 PEGORARO ALICE 56,900 16,750 5,200 7,200 4,800 8,550 13,350 6,900 7,300 14,40012,40022 POL. CASIER 0,207,000 9,2509,250 7,000 0,50

 BARATIN MILENA 56,275 16,825 5,200 8,400 6,000 7,750 13,750 5,500 6,400 12,10013,60023 BLUKIPPE 0,207,000 9,2009,450 7,000 0,50

 GIACOMINI ILARIA VELIA 56,150 17,150 4,900 7,600 6,900 6,200 13,100 6,600 6,700 13,40012,50024 FOND. BENTE 0,108,000 9,0008,300 8,000 0,50

 DI VUOLO CARMEN 55,625 17,025 4,400 7,450 5,900 7,450 13,350 5,400 7,800 13,40011,85025 OLIMPIA 81 0,208,000 8,4508,600 8,000 0,50

 CASERTA SARA 55,525 16,675 4,600 8,250 5,100 7,900 13,000 4,800 8,100 13,00012,85026 OLIMPIA 81 0,108,000 8,5508,800 8,000

 BORELLO ELISA 55,475 16,725 4,300 8,700 5,400 6,750 -0,10 12,050 5,600 7,900 13,70013,00027 BLUKIPPE 0,207,000 9,2009,250 7,000 0,50

 SOFFIATO CHIARA 55,425 16,725 5,300 9,300 5,500 4,900 10,400 5,300 8,200 13,70014,60028 S.G. GYMNASI 0,207,000 9,1009,350 8,000

 CAPUZZO MARTINA 55,375 16,025 4,100 7,650 6,500 7,500 14,000 6,100 7,400 13,60011,75029 MYGYM 0,107,000 9,2508,800 7,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________
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 TURC STEFANIA IOLE 55,250 15,800 4,500 7,200 5,700 7,400 13,100 6,300 8,150 14,65011,70030 LA RUOTA 0,207,000 8,9008,700 7,000

 DAIGLER ABIGAIL 55,200 16,600 4,500 8,050 5,200 7,000 12,200 6,800 6,850 13,85012,55031 GYMNICA VICE 0,208,000 9,5008,700 7,000

 DAL SASSO SPERANZA 55,050 17,150 4,500 7,600 6,700 5,500 12,200 6,900 6,600 13,60012,10032 GYMNICA VICE 0,108,000 8,4508,850 8,000 0,50

 ACOLEO ERICA 54,875 17,525 4,300 6,450 5,100 7,250 12,350 6,000 8,050 14,25010,75033 FIDES ET ROB 0,208,000 9,2008,850 8,000 0,50

 COELI GAIA 54,625 16,525 4,900 7,900 5,800 5,750 11,550 5,600 7,950 13,75012,80034 EST VERONES 0,207,000 9,6009,450 7,000

 GIRELLI GIOVANNA 54,625 16,375 3,500 8,050 5,700 7,450 13,150 7,000 6,350 13,55011,55035 FOND. BENTE 0,207,000 8,7009,050 7,000 0,50

 SMANIO ANNA 53,100 16,450 3,300 7,300 4,700 8,000 12,700 5,200 7,950 13,35010,60036 UMBERTO I° 0,207,000 8,5009,400 7,000 0,50

 RAGAZZI XENIA 52,875 15,275 4,300 8,400 4,400 7,650 12,050 4,500 8,150 12,85012,70037 BLUKIPPE 0,206,000 9,0009,550 6,000

 RIOLFI MELISSA 52,875 16,425 4,100 7,100 4,900 7,050 11,950 5,500 7,600 13,30011,20038 FOND. BENTE 0,207,000 9,0508,800 7,000 0,50

 GIARETTA LISA 52,350 16,500 3,900 7,750 5,700 6,950 12,650 4,600 6,750 11,55011,65039 UMBERTO I° 0,207,000 9,0009,000 7,000 0,50

 GUSELLA MADDALENA 52,100 16,000 4,000 7,950 4,900 6,400 11,300 5,500 7,250 12,85011,95040 MYGYM 0,107,000 9,0508,950 7,000

 BRAGGIO VITTORIA 50,425 15,575 3,900 7,450 4,300 7,350 11,650 4,600 7,050 11,85011,35041 FOND. BENTE 0,00 0,206,000 9,0509,100 7,000

 BELLUNATO CARLOTTA 49,650 14,950 3,400 7,800 3,500 7,800 11,300 3,900 8,200 12,20011,20042 UMBERTO I° 0,107,000 9,3508,550 5,000

 CAMPION LUCIA 48,125 15,675 3,300 7,150 4,100 6,350 10,450 3,800 7,550 11,55010,45043 FOND. BENTE 0,00 0,206,000 9,1509,200 7,000

 BUSATO MARGHERITA 47,300 16,200 3,800 6,400 4,300 5,450 9,750 5,400 5,650 11,15010,20044 UMBERTO I° 0,107,000 8,9008,500 7,000 0,50

 ZENATTO GIORGIA 47,125 14,175 3,900 5,650 3,700 7,750 11,450 4,500 7,450 -0,10 11,9509,55045 FOND. BENTE 0,106,000 9,1008,250 5,000

 COGO BEATRICE 46,750 15,300 3,000 4,900 4,700 7,500 -0,10 12,100 5,500 5,750 11,4507,90046 BLUKIPPE 0,207,000 9,2008,400 6,000

 MATTEAZZI NICOLE 45,425 15,375 4,100 6,700 3,300 5,000 8,300 4,200 6,750 10,95010,80047 UMBERTO I° 7,000 8,5008,250 7,000

 PICCOLO TEODORA 44,375 14,425 3,600 5,900 3,600 6,300 9,900 4,900 5,950 -0,30 10,5509,50048 GYMNICA VICE 7,000 8,8008,050 5,000

 GOURARI YASMINE 43,200 7,700 4,100 8,350 3,900 8,200 12,100 4,300 6,450 10,95012,45049 BLUKIPPE 0,206,000 0,0009,400 0,000 0,00

 MASIERO ERIKA 40,825 16,125 3,300 2,700 4,400 3,000 -0,10 7,300 4,000 7,300 11,4006,00050 BLUKIPPE 0,107,000 9,0009,250 7,000

 FERRARIN MAYA CAMILLA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,00051 UMBERTO I° 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

 BUBOLA ALESSIA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,00052 CORPO LIBER 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

 TONELLO VALENTINA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,00053 FIDES ET ROB 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

 MARIA TRENTI MARTINA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,00054 FORTITUDO 18 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

 FASSINA BEATRICE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,00055 LA RUOTA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

 ZACCARIA ANNA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,00056 CORPO LIBER 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


